OISC GOLF
METRIX

Frosty Hills series - 4. round

Mo | | 1]2]314]5]6]7]8]0]10]11]12]13]14 ]+ ]Sum
Par 3,3 /3,33 |3|3|3 3 4 3 3 4 3 44

1 | Balint Kazai 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 -3 41
2 | Péter Kiss 3 3 3 3 34| 4 | 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +4 48
3  Veronika Téth 0 0

Frosty Hills series —» 4. round * 24.11.2024 13:27 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/583887
https://discgolfmetrix.com/589433
https://discgolfmetrix.com/583887
https://discgolfmetrix.com/589433

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 ]34 05 16 |7 [8 |9 11011 12 113 14 (Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 44

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
1
1
1

3
3

3
4

3 35 | 35 3 3 4
5 14 13 6 7 8

Frosty Hills series —» 4. round * 24.11.2024 13:27 (2)
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